2024 ANNUAL ACTION PLAN



The **2024 Annual Action Plan (AAP)** for Administration of the Community Development Block Grant Program (CDBG) is open for public comment from **May 8 – June 7, 2024**. If you wish to speak to someone regarding your comment, please contact: **Luke Houser • Community Development Analyst • 719-520-6249 • <u>LukeHouser@elpasoco.com</u>
All comments received during May 8 – June 7, 2024, will be included in the final AAP and submitted HUD.**

RECORD A PUBLIC COMMENT BELOW

Date:	Full Name:	
Comment regarding the 2024 An	nual Action Plan:	

2024 ANNUAL ACTION PLAN



COLORADO

The **2024 Annual Action Plan (AAP)** for Administration of the Community Development Block Grant Program (CDBG) is open for public comment from **May 8 – June 7, 2024**. If you wish to speak to someone regarding your comment, please contact: **Luke Houser • Community Development Analyst • 719-520-6249 • <u>LukeHouser@elpasoco.com</u>
All comments received during May 8 – June 7, 2024, will be included in the final AAP and submitted HUD.**

RECORD A PUBLIC COMMENT BELOW				
Comment regarding the 2	024 Annual Action Plan:			